DESSERTS & FRUIT

Tray Bake / Cake

Muffins

Hot Pudding & Custard

Homemade Cookie / Biscuit

Dessert Pot of the Day

Jelly Pot

Mixed Melon Pot

Fresh Fruit Salad

Fresh Fruit Piece

Food Allergies & Intolerance If you require information on
allergens or suffer from a food intolerance please speak to a téam
member before you or@er your food or drinks.

85p

85p

85p

65p

95p

75p

95p

95p

75p




COLD DRINKS

Flavoured Water 500ml

Still Water 500ml

Viva Milkshakes 250ml

Orange & Apple Juice

Radnor Fizz & OMJ Juice cartons

Food Allergies & Intoferance If you require information on
allergens or suffer from a food intolerance please speak to a te{am
member before you order your food or drinks.




MENU EXTRAS

Pasta & Sauce Topped with Cheese

Pizza Slice — Meal Deal also Available

Baked Potato with 1 Filling

Baked Potato with 2 Fillings

Meal Deal of the Day Includes Pudding

Main Meal

Food Allergies & Intolerance If you require information on
allergens or suffer from a food intolerance please speak to a téam
member before you or@er your food or drinks.

£2.10

£1.50

£1.70

£2.10

£2.70

2.10




