

DESSERTS & FRUIT



MENU	PRICE
Tray Bake / Cake	85p
Muffins	85p
Hot Pudding & Custard	85p
Homemade Cookie / Biscuit	65p
Dessert Pot of the Day	95p
Jelly Pot	75 p
Mixed Melon Pot	95p
Fresh Fruit Salad	95p
Fresh Fruit Piece	75p





COLD DRINKS



MENU	PRICE
Flavoured Water 500ml	£1.05
Still Water 500ml	75P
Viva Milkshakes 250ml	95p
Orange & Apple Juice	85p
Radnor Fizz & OMJ Juice cartons	85p







MENU EXTRAS



MENU	PRICE
Pasta & Sauce Topped with Cheese	£2.10
Pizza Slice – Meal Deal also Available	£1.50
Baked Potato with 1 Filling	£1.70
Baked Potato with 2 Fillings	£2.10
Meal Deal of the Day Includes Pudding	£2.70
Main Meal	2.10



